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2024 Women's · 2nd Division Women

Round 1 · Week starting Sat 04 May 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 1:30PM T1 2United 2Harlies Emma Ellis
Teagan Cleanthous

Sat 04 May 2024 1:30PM T2 2TAS 2Servies Dennis Behrend
Luke Whitty

Sat 04 May 2024 4:30PM T1 2Guyra 2Flamingoes Dennis Behrend
Timothy Murray

Wed 08 May 2024 6:30PM T1 2Robb 2PLC Luke Schmude
Luke Whitty

Round 2 · Week starting Sat 22 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 4:30PM T1 2TAS 2Robb Sam Behrend
Timothy Murray

Sun 12 May 2024 3:00PM T1 2Servies 2Harlies

Sun 16 Jun 2024 9:00AM T1 2Flamingoes 2PLC Timothy Murray

Page 1 of 7 Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 22:20:28



Teagan Cleanthous

Sun 23 Jun 2024 9:00AM T1 2Guyra 2United Timothy Murray
Roger Prowse

Round 3 · Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sun 19 May 2024 9:00AM T1 2Robb 2Flamingoes Luke Whitty
Timothy Murray

Sun 02 Jun 2024 9:00AM T1 2Harlies 2Guyra Timothy Murray
Lisa Whitty

Sun 02 Jun 2024 9:00AM T2 2PLC 2Servies Roger Prowse
Luke Whitty

Mon 03 Jun 2024 7:30PM T1 2United 2TAS Peter Ince
Timothy Murray

Round 4 · Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 1:30PM T1 2PLC 2United Dennis Behrend
Emma Ellis

Sat 25 May 2024 1:30PM T2 2Harlies 2Flamingoes Jennifer Philp
Ava Vaughan

Sat 25 May 2024 3:00PM T1 2Guyra 2TAS John Schuman
Molly Deiderick

Sun 26 May 2024 10:30AM T1 2Servies 2Robb Timothy Murray
Roger Prowse
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Round 5 · Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 20 May 2024 7:30PM T2 2Robb 2Guyra Ella Whitty
Luke Whitty

Sat 01 Jun 2024 3:00PM T2 2United 2Servies

Sat 01 Jun 2024 4:30PM T1 2Flamingoes 2TAS

Sat 01 Jun 2024 4:30PM T2 2Harlies 2PLC

Round 6 · Week starting Sat 15 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 23 May 2024 7:15PM T2 2Robb 2United Dennis Behrend
Timothy Murray

Sat 15 Jun 2024 1:30PM T1 2TAS 2Harlies Dennis Behrend
Jennifer Philp

Sat 15 Jun 2024 1:30PM T2 2Guyra 2PLC Joanna Dolan
Brendon Wicks

Sat 15 Jun 2024 3:00PM T1 2Servies 2Flamingoes Tyler Riggall
John Schuman

Round 7 · Week starting Sat 22 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
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Game 2PLC vs 2 Flamingoes Monday 24/6 From Round 9

Sat 22 Jun 2024 3:00PM T2 2Servies 2Guyra Michelle Constance
Brendon Wicks

Sat 22 Jun 2024 4:30PM T1 2PLC 2TAS Jennifer Philp
Tim Cranston

Sat 22 Jun 2024 4:30PM T2 2Flamingoes 2United Michelle Power
Emma Ellis

Mon 24 Jun 2024 7:30PM T1 2PLC 2Flamingoes Luke Schmude
Ella Whitty

Wed 26 Jun 2024 7:15PM T2 2Harlies 2Robb Brendon Wicks

Round 8 · Week starting Sat 29 Jun 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 29 May 2024 7:15PM T1 2PLC 2Robb Joanna Dolan
Michelle Power

Wed 19 Jun 2024 6:30PM T1 2Servies 2TAS Molly Deiderick
Emily Randell

Sat 29 Jun 2024 1:30PM T1 2Harlies 2United Brendon Wicks
Tyler Riggall

Sat 29 Jun 2024 3:00PM T2 2Flamingoes 2Guyra Molly Deiderick
Lisa Whitty

Round 9 · Week starting Sat 06 Jul 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Game 2Servies vs 2Harlies on 7/7 at 3pm is from Round 2
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Sat 06 Jul 2024 3:00PM T1 2Harlies 2Servies

Sat 06 Jul 2024 3:00PM T2 2United 2Guyra

Mon 08 Jul 2024 7:30PM T1 2Robb 2TAS

Mon 08 Jul 2024 7:30PM T2 2PLC 2Flamingoes

Round 10 · Week starting Sat 03 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 24 Jul 2024 6:30PM T1 2Flamingoes 2Robb

Wed 24 Jul 2024 7:15PM T2 2Servies 2PLC

Sat 03 Aug 2024 1:30PM T2 2Guyra 2Harlies

Sat 03 Aug 2024 3:00PM T2 2TAS 2United

Round 11 · Week starting Sat 17 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 3:00PM T2 2United 2PLC

Sat 10 Aug 2024 4:30PM T1 2Flamingoes 2Harlies

Sat 10 Aug 2024 4:30PM T2 2TAS 2Guyra

Mon 19 Aug 2024 7:30PM T2 2Robb 2Servies

Round 12 · Week starting Sat 24 Aug 2024
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Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 1:30PM T1 2TAS 2Flamingoes

Sat 17 Aug 2024 1:30PM T2 2Servies 2United

Sat 17 Aug 2024 3:00PM T2 2PLC 2Harlies

Mon 26 Aug 2024 7:30PM T1 2Guyra 2Robb

Round 13 · Week starting Sat 24 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 24 Aug 2024 1:30PM T1 2Harlies 2TAS

Sat 24 Aug 2024 1:30PM T2 2PLC 2Guyra

Sat 24 Aug 2024 3:00PM T1 2United 2Robb

Sat 24 Aug 2024 3:00PM T2 2Flamingoes 2Servies

Round 14 · Week starting Sat 31 Aug 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wed 21 Aug 2024 6:30PM T1 2TAS 2PLC

Sat 31 Aug 2024 4:30PM T1 2Guyra 2Servies

Sat 31 Aug 2024 4:30PM T2 2United 2Flamingoes

Sun 01 Sep 2024 9:00AM T2 2Robb 2Harlies

Page 6 of 7 Accessed at 04 Jul 2024 at 22:20:28



Round 15 · Week starting Sat 20 Jul 2024

Hockey New England

Day Time Field Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Deferred match rescheduled

Tue 23 Jul 2024 5:00PM T1 2Robb 2TAS
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